LAKES ART CENTER

Memorial-
Labor Day

6/9
6/10

6/16
6/17

6/23

6/30

7/7
7/8

7/14

7/21

7/28
8/4

8/11

8/18
8/19

/24

PERFORMANCE

PEARSON

DICK BAUMAN BIG BAND Every Monday Night, 7-9pm

HOTEL CALIFORNIA

A Salute to the Eagles

THE TEXAS TENORS

Country/Classical

THE PAPA'S AND MAMA'S

Mamas and Papas Tribute

LINDA RONSTADT EXPERIENCE

Linda Ronstadt Tribute

COMMOTION

America’s #1 Tribute to Creedence Clearwater Revival

A BROTHERS REVIVAL
MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 3/10-3/16

THE ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA EXPERIENCE

Featuring... Evil Woman — The American ELO
MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 3/17-3/23

HEART BY HEART with Steve Fossen & Michael Derosier of Heart
MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 3/24-3/30

ABBA-MANIA
MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 3/31-4/6

THE PLAYERS
MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 4/7-4/13

MARILYN MAYE
MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 4/14-4/20

Rock & Roll

An ABBA Tribute

Former members of Chicago

Jazz/Cabaret

MANHATTAN SHORT

Film Festival

Member-Only Presales:

Call 712-332-7029 or visit lakesart.org

A presale code is required for online orders,
check your inbox or call us and we'll be happy to help.

Sales begin at 10am-

please have credit card information ready.

X info@lakesart.org

Q 712.332.7029

Not a PLAC Member?

Become one today and to enjoy
pre-sale tickets, discounts on
classes, performances, and more!

SCHEDULE 2026

$10
at the door

$40/$50

$40/$50

$40/$50

$40/$50

$40/$50

$40/$50

$40/$50

$40/$50

$40/$50

$40/$50

$65/$75

$15

@ lakesart.org
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