



PEARSON
LAKES ART CENTER

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 2026

Memorial-Labor Day	DICK BAUMAN BIG BANDEvery Monday Night, 7-9pm	\$10 at the door
6/9 6/10	HOTEL CALIFORNIAA Salute to the Eagles	\$40/\$50
6/16 6/17	THE TEXAS TENORSCountry/Classical	\$40/\$50
6/23	THE PAPA'S AND MAMA'SMamas and Papas Tribute	\$40/\$50
6/30	LINDA RONSTADT EXPERIENCE Linda Ronstadt Tribute	\$40/\$50
7/7 7/8	COMMOTION America's #1 Tribute to Creedence Clearwater Revival	\$40/\$50
7/14	A BROTHERS REVIVAL Rock & Roll MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 3/10-3/16	\$40/\$50
7/21	THE ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA EXPERIENCE Featuring... Evil Woman – The American ELO MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 3/17-3/23	\$40/\$50
7/28	HEART BY HEARTwith Steve Fossen & Michael Derosier of Heart MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 3/24-3/30	\$40/\$50
8/4	ABBA-MANIAAn ABBA Tribute MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 3/31-4/6	\$40/\$50
8/11	THE PLAYERS Former members of Chicago MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 4/7-4/13	\$40/\$50
8/18 8/19	MARILYN MAYEJazz/Cabaret MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 4/14-4/20	\$65/\$75
9/24	MANHATTAN SHORTFilm Festival	\$15

Member-Only Presales:
Call 712-332-7029 or visit lakesart.org

A presale code is required for online orders, check your inbox or call us and we'll be happy to help.

Sales begin at 10am-
please have credit card information ready.



Not a PLAC Member?
Become one today and to enjoy pre-sale tickets, discounts on classes, performances, and more!

info@lakesart.org

712.332.7029

lakesart.org



PEARSON
LAKES ART CENTER

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 2026

Memorial-Labor Day	DICK BAUMAN BIG BAND Every Monday Night, 7-9pm	\$10 at the door
6/9 6/10	HOTEL CALIFORNIA A Salute to the Eagles	\$40/\$50
6/16 6/17	THE TEXAS TENORS Country/Classical	\$40/\$50
6/23	THE PAPA'S AND MAMA'S Mamas and Papas Tribute	\$40/\$50
6/30	LINDA RONSTADT EXPERIENCE Linda Ronstadt Tribute	\$40/\$50
7/7 7/8	COMMOTION A Creedence Clearwater Revival Tribute	\$40/\$50
7/14	A BROTHERS REVIVAL Rock & Roll MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 3/10-3/16	\$40/\$50
7/21	THE ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA EXPERIENCE Featuring... Evil Woman – The American ELO MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 3/17-3/23	\$40/\$50
7/28	HEART BY HEARTwith Steve Fossen & Michael Derosier of Heart MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 3/24-3/30	\$40/\$50
8/4	ABBA-MANIA An ABBA Tribute MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 3/31-4/6	\$40/\$50
8/11	THE PLAYERS Former members of Chicago MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 4/7-4/13	\$40/\$50
8/18 8/19	MARILYN MAYE Jazz/Cabaret MEMBERS ONLY PRESALE 4/14-4/20	\$65/\$75
9/24	MANHATTAN SHORT Film Festival	\$15